Plate

11
12
13
14
16
17
18
19
20
21

25
26
27

30
31
32
34
35
36
37
38
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
49
50
52
54
55
56
57
58
59

Fname
SATURDAY
Girls U14 DH
Catalina
Erin
Jessica
Boys U14 DH
Eli

Reece
Logan
Ryker
Charlie
Seth

Noah
James
Daniel
Deegan
Arnaud
Henry
Girls U16 DH
Ruby
Hayley
Amy

Boys U16 DH
Cam

Finn
Cooper
Max
Oakley
Dylan
Jack

Max
Malik
Cooper
Rory

Josh

Reon
Shaun
Dan

Oli

Joshua
Nikau
Nick

Flynn
Marecel
Harper
Tristan
Cooper

Lname

Morris
Hasler
McCaw

Moir
Everett
Harrison
Thow
Leitis
Huband
White
Richardson
Grieve
Hedges
Mackenzie
Ward

Smith
Harris
Benson

Moir
McCaw
Arkell
Barlow
Bird
collins
Sole
Bagley
Boatwright
Millwood
Meek
Reynolds
Fernandez
Hasler
O'Brien
Clark
Grieve
Johnson
Cowie
Ealson
Villoen
Ford
Doorey
Bannerman
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School

Southland Girls High School
Balmacewan Intermediate
Remarkables Primary School

The Terrace

Shotover Primary School
Queenstown Primary School
The Terrace

Mt Hutt College

Cromwell College
Remarkables primary school
St Andrews College

John McGlashan

Southland Boys High

Mount Aspiring College
Waitaki Boys' High School

Mt aspiring college
Dunstan High School
Mt Aspiring College

Dunstan High School
Wakatipu high school
Mt Aspiring College
Wakatipu High School
Taieri College
Wakatipu High School
Dunstan High school
Mount Aspiring College
Wakatipu High School
Dunstan High School
Wakatipu High School
Southland Boys High
Wakatipu High School
Otago Boys High School
John McGlashan College

Christchurch Boys High School

John McGlashan

St Thomas of Canterbury Colleg

James hargest
Dunstan High School
Aurora College
Cashmere high school
Gore High School
Gore High School

Yr

11
12
13

12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

14
15
15

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15



60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
72
73
74
75
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Girl OPEN DH
Grace
Grace
Morgan
Rebecca
Boys OPEN DH
Eddie
Jack
Flynn
James
Ryan
Oliver
Marcus
Isaac
Tom
Alex
Joe
Josh
Ben

Ty

Max
Tyler
James
Thomas
Jacob
Ty
Casey

Moir
Hastie
Antone
Hufflett

Adams
Sisson
dawson
Burnell
Merrilees
King

gray
Beale
Dunn
Gilchrist
Baker
Bonnar
Blewitt
Muirhead
O'Donoghue-Price
Pool
Howard
Benson
Wadsworth
Muirhead
Thomson
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Dunstan High School
St Hildas

Mt Aspiring College
Mt Aspiring College

Dunstan high school
Dunstan high school
Wakatipu High School
Wakatipu High School
Taieri college
Cromwell College

Southland boys high school

Mount Aspiring Collage
Otago Boys' High School
Otago Boys' High School
Wakatipu High School
Wakatipu High School
Wakatipu High School
Mount aspiring College
Wakatipu high school
Southland boys high
Otago Boys High School
Mt Aspiring College
Otago Boys High School
Mt Aspiring College
Waitaki Boys' High School

17
17
17
18

16
16
16
16
16
16

16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17



100
103

105
106

108
109
20
21

110
112
113

115
116
117
118
119
30
31
38
121
122
123
124
42

131

132

133
63

135
136
137
138
139
65
66
68
70
83

SUNDAY
Girls U14 XC
Paige

Lily

Jessica

Boys U14 XC
Ryan

Oliver

Eli

Mason
Hugo
Arnaud
Henry

Girls U16 XC
Siena

Rhian
Hayley
Boys U16 XC
Nico

Max

Jack

Tarn

Tomas

Cam

Finn

Max

Oliver
Joseph

Cain

Ben

Cooper
Girls OPEN XC
Lulu

Steffi

Zara
Rebecca

Boys OPEN XC

Malachi
Tom
Justin
Cade
Ethan
Eddie
Jack
James
Oliver
James

Adams
Keast
McCaw

McRitchie-King
Keast

Moir

Kingan

Jury
Mackenzie
Ward

Dunlop
Telfer
Harris

Pettit
Bagley
Sides
Currie
Lahood
Moir
McCaw
Bagley
Esplin
Connolly
Wilson
Guthrie
Millwood

Pettit
Moss
Mackley
Hufflett

Mclaren
Sides
Lam
Hamilton
Stewart
Adams
Sisson
Burnell
King
Howard
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The Terrace School
James Hargest Junior Campus
Remarkables Primary School

Halfmoon Bay School
Southland Boy's High School
The Terrace

Waitaki Boys' High School
John Mcglashan College
Mount Aspiring College
Waitaki Boys' High School

Mt Aspiring College
Mt Aspiring College
Dunstan High School

Mount Aspiring College
Mount Aspiring College
Mount Aspiring Collage
Mount Aspiring College
Kavanagh College
Dunstan High School
Wakatipu high school
Mount Aspiring College
Taieri High School

St Andrews college
James Hargest College
Menzies College
Dunstan High School

Mount Aspiring College
Dunstan High School
Wakatipu High School
Mount Aspiring College

Southland boys high school
Mt Aspiring College

Mount Aspiring College
Waitaki Boys' High School
Menzies College

Dunstan high school
Dunstan high school
Wakatipu High School
Cromwell College

Otago Boys High School

13
13
13

12
12
12
13
13
13
13

14
14
15

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15

16
16
17
18

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17



Girls
Boys

20
87



