Plate	Fname	Lname	MF	School	Yr
	SATURDAY				
	Girls U14 DH				
1	Catalina	Morris	F	Southland Girls High School	11
2	Erin	Hasler	F	Balmacewan Intermediate	12
3	Jessica	McCaw	F	Remarkables Primary School	13
	Boys U14 DH			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
7	Eli	Moir	M	The Terrace	12
8	Reece	Everett	M	Shotover Primary School	12
11	Logan	Harrison	M	Queenstown Primary School	12
12	Ryker	Thow	M	The Terrace	12
13	Charlie	Leitis	M	Mt Hutt College	13
14	Seth	Huband	M	Cromwell College	13
16	Noah	White	M	Remarkables primary school	13
17	James	Richardson	M	St Andrews College	13
18	Daniel	Grieve	M	John McGlashan	13
19	Deegan	Hedges	M	Southland Boys High	13
20	Arnaud	Mackenzie	M	Mount Aspiring College	13
21	Henry	Ward	M	Waitaki Boys' High School	13
21	Girls U16 DH	vvaru	IVI	Waltaki boys Tiigii School	13
25	Ruby	Smith	F	Mt aspiring college	14
26	Hayley	Harris	F	Dunstan High School	15
27	Amy	Benson	F	Mt Aspiring College	15
21	Boys U16 DH	Delison	Г	Wit Aspiring College	13
30	Cam	Moir	M	Dunstan High School	14
31	Finn	McCaw	M	Wakatipu high school	14
32	Cooper	Arkell	M	Mt Aspiring College	14
34	Max	Barlow	M	Wakatipu High School	14
35	Oakley	Bird	M	Taieri College	14
36	Dylan	collins	M	Wakatipu High School	14
37		Sole		Dunstan High school	14
	Jack		M		
38	Max	Bagley	M	Mount Aspiring College	14
41	Malik	Boatwright	M	Wakatipu High School	14
42	Cooper	Millwood	M	Dunstan High School	15
43	Rory	Meek	M	Wakatipu High School	15
44	Josh	Reynolds	M	Southland Boys High	15
45	Reon	Fernandez	M	Wakatipu High School	15
46	Shaun	Hasler	M	Otago Boys High School	15
47	Dan	O'Brien	M	John McGlashan College	15
49	Oli	Clark	M	Christchurch Boys High School	15
50	Joshua	Grieve	M	John McGlashan	15
52	Nikau	Johnson	M	St Thomas of Canterbury Colleg	15
54	Nick	Cowie	M	James hargest	15
55	Flynn	Ealson	M	Dunstan High School	15
56	Marcel	Villoen	M	Aurora College	15
57	Harper	Ford	M	Cashmere high school	15
58	Tristan	Doorey	M	Gore High School	15
59	Cooper	Bannerman	M	Gore High School	15

	Girl OPEN DH				
60	Grace	Moir	F	Dunstan High School	17
61	Grace	Hastie	F	St Hildas	17
62	Morgan	Antone	F	Mt Aspiring College	17
63	Rebecca	Hufflett	F	Mt Aspiring College	18
	Boys OPEN DH				
65	Eddie	Adams	М	Dunstan high school	16
66	Jack	Sisson	М	Dunstan high school	16
67	Flynn	dawson	М	Wakatipu High School	16
68	James	Burnell	М	Wakatipu High School	16
69	Ryan	Merrilees	М	Taieri college	16
70	Oliver	King	М	Cromwell College	16
72	Marcus	gray	М	Southland boys high school	16
73	Isaac	Beale	М	Mount Aspiring Collage	16
74	Tom	Dunn	М	Otago Boys' High School	16
75	Alex	Gilchrist	М	Otago Boys' High School	16
77	Joe	Baker	М	Wakatipu High School	17
78	Josh	Bonnar	М	Wakatipu High School	17
79	Ben	Blewitt	М	Wakatipu High School	17
80	Ту	Muirhead	М	Mount aspiring College	17
81	Max	O'Donoghue-Price	М	Wakatipu high school	17
82	Tyler	Pool	M	Southland boys high	17
83	James	Howard	М	Otago Boys High School	17
84	Thomas	Benson	М	Mt Aspiring College	17
85	Jacob	Wadsworth	М	Otago Boys High School	17
86	Ту	Muirhead	М	Mt Aspiring College	17
87	Casey	Thomson	М	Waitaki Boys' High School	17

	SUNDAY				
	Girls U14 XC				
100	Paige	Adams	F	The Terrace School	13
103	Lily	Keast	F F	James Hargest Junior Campus	13
3	Jessica	McCaw	F	Remarkables Primary School	13
J	Boys U14 XC	IVICCOV	•	Remarkables i filmary seriooi	15
105	Ryan	McRitchie-King	М	Halfmoon Bay School	12
106	Oliver	Keast	M	Southland Boy's High School	12
7	Eli	Moir	M	The Terrace	12
108	Mason	Kingan	M	Waitaki Boys' High School	13
109	Hugo	Jury	M	John Mcglashan College	13
20	Arnaud	Mackenzie	M	Mount Aspiring College	13
21	Henry	Ward	M	Waitaki Boys' High School	13
	Girls U16 XC	TT GIT GI		Transaction 111g. 1 control	10
110	Siena	Dunlop	F	Mt Aspiring College	14
112	Rhian	Telfer	F	Mt Aspiring College	14
113	Hayley	Harris	F	Dunstan High School	15
110	Boys U16 XC	Harris	•	Dunistan ing. i sensesi	13
115	Nico	Pettit	М	Mount Aspiring College	14
116	Max	Bagley	M	Mount Aspiring College	14
117	Jack	Sides	M	Mount Aspiring Collage	14
118	Tarn	Currie	M	Mount Aspiring College	14
119	Tomas	Lahood	M	Kavanagh College	14
30	Cam	Moir	M	Dunstan High School	14
31	Finn	McCaw	M	Wakatipu high school	14
38	Max	Bagley	M	Mount Aspiring College	14
121	Oliver	Esplin	М	Taieri High School	15
122	Joseph	Connolly	М	St Andrews college	15
123	Cain	Wilson	М	James Hargest College	15
124	Ben	Guthrie	М	Menzies College	15
42	Cooper	Millwood	М	Dunstan High School	15
	Girls OPEN XC			0 11	
131	Lulu	Pettit	F	Mount Aspiring College	16
132	Steffi	Moss	F	Dunstan High School	16
133	Zara	Mackley	F	Wakatipu High School	17
63	Rebecca	Hufflett	F	Mount Aspiring College	18
	Boys OPEN XC			i ë ë	
135	Malachi	Mclaren	М	Southland boys high school	16
136	Tom	Sides	М	Mt Aspiring College	16
137	Justin	Lam	М	Mount Aspiring College	16
138	Cade	Hamilton	М	Waitaki Boys' High School	16
139	Ethan	Stewart	М	Menzies College	16
65	Eddie	Adams	М	Dunstan high school	16
66	Jack	Sisson	М	Dunstan high school	16
68	James	Burnell	М	Wakatipu High School	16
70	Oliver	King	М	Cromwell College	16
83	James	Howard	М	Otago Boys High School	17
				5 , 5	

Girls 20 Boys 87